QPQ1907
Wi-Fi/LTE coexBoost BAW Filter
QPQ1907 Data Sheet 040820 | Subject to change without notice
1 of 7 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
The QPQ1907 is a high-performance, high power Bulk Acoustic
Wave (BAW) band-pass filter with extremely steep skirts,
simultaneously exhibiting low loss in the Wi-Fi band and high

• Customer Premise Equipment
• Internet of Things
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPQ1907SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPQ1907SR 7” reel with 100 pieces
QPQ1907TR13-10K 13” reel with 10,000 pieces
QPQ1907EVB-01 Assembled Evaluation Board
QPQ1907
Wi-Fi/LTE coexBoost BAW Filter
QPQ1907 Data Sheet 040820 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 7 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
Operating Case Temperature No damage -40 to 105 °C
Storage Temperature  -40 to 125 °C